
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 19, 2022 1500 

  Michigan State Minnesota

Huntington Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.75    9.85    9.800   Kate Grotenhuis 9.75    9.80    9.775   1  Aly ssa Wiedeman 174 179 

29.85    9.85    9.850   Marissa Jencks 9.80    9.85    9.825   2  Lauren Hsu 163 182 

39.80    9.85    9.825   My a Hooten 9.80    9.90    9.850   3  Baleigh Garcia 158 180 

49.80    9.90    9.850   Lexy  Ramler 9.90    9.85    9.875   4  Sky la Schulte 171 189 

59.80    9.75    9.775   Ona Loper 9.15    9.25    9.200   5  Ashley  Hof elich 162 185 

69.90    9.85    9.875   Gianna Gerdes 9.85    9.80    9.825   6  Gabrielle Stephen 173 178 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.200 49.200 49.150 49.150

9.85    9.75    9.70    9.80     Halle Remlinger19.800  9.750   1  Gabrielle Stephen 173 191 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.85     My a Hooten29.750  9.825   2  Baleigh Garcia 158 180 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.70     Hannah Willmarth39.875  9.775   3  Lea Mitchell 168 196 
9.70    9.70    9.85    9.85     Ona Loper49.700  9.850   4  Jori Jackard 164 185 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.85     Tiarre Sales59.750  9.825   5  Sky la Schulte 171 192 

9.80    9.85    9.90    9.85     Lexy  Ramler69.825  9.875   6  Delanie Harkness 160 189 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.200 98.30049.000 49.150

9.85    9.90    9.70    9.80     Emily  Koch19.875  9.750   1  Aly ssa Wiedeman 174 183 

9.90    9.80    9.85    9.85     Gianna Gerdes29.850  9.850   2  Giana Kalef e 165 178 

9.90    9.90    9.20    9.20     Ona Loper39.900  9.200   3  Gabrielle Stephen 173 185 

8.90    9.00    9.85    9.80     Abbie Ny lin48.950  9.825   4  Sky la Schulte 171 186 

9.85    9.85    9.30    9.25     Tiarre Sales59.850  9.275   5  Lea Mitchell 168 192 

9.85    9.80    10.00    9.90     Lexy  Ramler69.825  9.950   6  Baleigh Garcia 158 189 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.300 147.500 48.650 146.950

9.800  9.80    9.80    183  Emily  Koch19.750  9.75    9.75    157  Sy dney  Ewing1 

9.850  9.85    9.85    178  Gianna Gerdes29.900  9.90    9.90    173  Gabrielle Stephen2 

9.875  9.90    9.85    189  Lexy  Ramler39.850  9.85    9.85    168  Lea Mitchell3 

9.925  9.95    9.90    191  Halle Remlinger49.900  9.90    9.90    160  Delanie Harkness4 

9.925  9.90    9.95    185  Ona Loper59.900  9.90    9.90    171  Sky la Schulte5 

9.975  10.00    9.95    180  My a Hooten69.925  9.95    9.90    162  Ashley  Hof elich6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.975 196.50049.475 49.550

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 196.975 Final Team Score: 196.500

Ramler

9.875

9.875

9.950

9.875

39.575

Loper

9.200

9.850

9.200

9.925

38.175

 Stephen

9.875

9.800

9.900

9.900

39.475

Schulte

9.850

9.750

8.950

9.900

38.450

 
VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tina Snyder NATL Lois Colburn BREV Linda Fenton NATLSue Kane NATL

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jennifer Ditmer NATL Kathleen Edwards NATL Barbara Wright L10Candace Alvey NATL

Mike Rowe Jenny Hansen
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 19, 2022 1500 

  Nebraska Penn State

Huntington Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.75    9.80    9.775   Elina Vihrov a 9.70    9.75    9.725   1  Kaitly n Higgins 205 235 

29.70    9.75    9.725   Kourtney  Chinnery 9.75    9.70    9.725   2  Emma Spence 211 222 

39.80    9.80    9.800   Jessica Johanson 9.90    9.90    9.900   3  Ky lie Piringer 207 229 

49.80    9.75    9.775   Bella Salcedo 9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Ay zhia Hall 204 234 

59.80    9.85    9.825   Lauren Bridgens 9.80    9.85    9.825   5  Kinsey  Dav is 200 221 

69.70    9.75    9.725   Cassidy  Rushlow 9.80    9.80    9.800   6  Makay la Curtis 199 233 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.900 48.900 49.050 49.050

9.85    9.75    9.70    9.75     Jessica Johanson19.800  9.725   1  Kathry n Thaler 212 229 

9.85    9.75    9.85    9.70     Maddie Johnston29.800  9.775   2  Genesis Gibson 203 230 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85     Nikki Beckwith39.900  9.875   3  Clara Colombo 197 218 
9.35    9.30    9.80    9.85     Cassidy  Rushlow49.325  9.825   4  Emma Spence 211 233 

9.90    9.85    9.00    9.15     Lauren Bridgens59.875  9.075   5  Kinsey  Dav is 200 221 

9.85    9.85    9.90    9.80     Alissa Bonsall69.850  9.850   6  Emma Simpton 210 220 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.125 98.10049.225 49.050

9.80    9.85    9.50    9.35     Bella Romagnano19.825  9.425   1  Emma Spence 211 232 

9.90    9.90    9.65    9.70     Maggie Ay ers29.900  9.675   2  Makay la Curtis 199 216 

9.70    9.80    9.75    9.70     Bella Salcedo39.750  9.725   3  Ay zhia Hall 204 234 

9.80    9.85    9.75    9.65     Elina Vihrov a49.825  9.700   4  Kaitly n Higgins 205 235 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.75     Lauren Bridgens59.800  9.775   5  Kinsey  Dav is 200 221 

9.95    9.95    9.90    9.85     Maddie Johnston69.950  9.875   6  Kathry n Thaler 212 230 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.300 147.425 48.750 146.850

9.700  9.65    9.75    220  Alissa Bonsall19.850  9.80    9.90    211  Emma Spence1 

9.800  9.75    9.85    233  Cassidy  Rushlow29.825  9.85    9.80    204  Ay zhia Hall2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    221  Lauren Bridgens39.850  9.80    9.90    199  Makay la Curtis3 

9.850  9.85    9.85    235  Elina Vihrov a49.850  9.85    9.85    206  Katie Kuenemann4 

9.875  9.90    9.85    215  Melissa Astarita59.875  9.90    9.85    207  Ky lie Piringer5 

9.900  9.85    9.95    234  Bella Salcedo69.900  9.90    9.90    205  Kaitly n Higgins6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.750 196.12549.325 49.275

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 196.750 Final Team Score: 196.125

Bridgens

9.825

9.075

9.775

9.850

38.525

 Spence

9.725

9.325

9.825

9.850

38.725

 
VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tina Snyder NATL Lois Colburn BREV Linda Fenton NATLSue Kane NATL

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jennifer Ditmer NATL Kathleen Edwards NATL Barbara Wright L10Candace Alvey NATL
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 19, 2022 1500 

  Rutgers

Huntington Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
9.65    9.70    9.675   1  Isabella Hughes 249 

9.75    9.75    9.750   2  Calah Newman 256 

9.70    9.70    9.700   3  Hannah Joy ner 251 

9.80    9.75    9.775   4  Mia Betancourt 241 

9.80    9.80    9.800   5  Belle Huang 248 

9.70    9.70    9.700   6  Emily  Leese 253 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.725 48.725 0.000 0.000

9.70    9.65    9.675   1  Calah Newman 256 

9.75    9.75    9.750   2  Kaitly n Bertola 240 

9.75    9.70    9.725   3  Jordy n Zieden-Weber 265 
9.00    8.95    8.975   4  My a Pringle 259 

9.75    9.80    9.775   5  Hannah Joy ner 251 

9.80    9.85    9.825   6  Av ery  Balser 238 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.475 0.00048.750 0.000

9.20    9.25    9.225   1  Bray den Battav io 239 

9.70    9.70    9.700   2  Jackie Manif old 255 

9.70    9.85    9.775   3  Calah Newman 256 

9.60    9.65    9.625   4  Stephanie Zannella 264 

9.90    9.90    9.900   5  Hannah Joy ner 251 

9.80    9.85    9.825   6  Belle Huang 248 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.825 146.300 0.000 0.000

9.775  9.75    9.80    256  Calah Newman1 

9.725  9.70    9.75    258  Anna Pagliaro2 

9.775  9.75    9.80    238  Av ery  Balser3 

9.875  9.90    9.85    262  Emily  Wood4 

9.875  9.90    9.85    251  Hannah Joy ner5 

9.875  9.85    9.90    248  Belle Huang6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:195.475 0.00049.175 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 195.475 Final Team Score: 0.000

 Joy ner

9.700

9.775

9.900

9.875

39.250

Newman

9.750

9.675

9.775

9.775

38.975

 
VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tina Snyder NATL Lois Colburn BREV Linda Fenton NATLSue Kane NATL

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Jennifer Ditmer NATL Kathleen Edwards NATL Barbara Wright L10Candace Alvey NATL
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Saturday
Team Results
Feb 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2022 9:26 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan State X 196.975 49.200 49.000 49.300 49.475
21 4 1T

2 Nebraska X 196.750 48.900 49.225 49.300 49.325
34 1 1T

3 Minnesota X 196.500 49.150 49.150 48.650 49.550
12 2 5

4 Penn State X 196.125 49.050 49.050 48.750 49.275
43 3 4

5 Rutgers X 195.475 48.725 48.750 48.825 49.175
55 5 3
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Saturday
Event Results - Vault
Feb 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2022 9:25 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Jessica Johanson1 229 Penn State 9.900 0.000__.___
Lexy Ramler2T 189 Minnesota 9.875 0.025__.___
Gabrielle Stephen2T 173 Michigan State 9.875 0.025__.___
Skyla Schulte4T 171 Michigan State 9.850 0.050__.___
Mya Hooten4T 180 Minnesota 9.850 0.050__.___
Lauren Hsu4T 163 Michigan State 9.850 0.050__.___
Lauren Bridgens7T 221 Penn State 9.825 0.075__.___
Gianna Gerdes7T 178 Minnesota 9.825 0.075__.___
Kinsey Davis7T 200 Nebraska 9.825 0.075__.___
Baleigh Garcia7T 158 Michigan State 9.825 0.075__.___
Marissa Jencks7T 182 Minnesota 9.825 0.075__.___
Belle Huang12T 248 Rutgers 9.800 0.100__.___
Bella Salcedo12* 234 Penn State 9.800 0.100__.___
Cassidy Rushlow12* 233 Penn State 9.800 0.100__.___
Kylie Piringer12* 207 Nebraska 9.800 0.100__.___
Alyssa Wiedeman12* 174 Michigan State 9.800 0.100__.___
Kaitlyn Higgins17T 205 Nebraska 9.775 0.125__.___
Ayzhia Hall17T 204 Nebraska 9.775 0.125__.___
Ashley Hofelich17T 162 Michigan State 9.775 0.125__.___
Mia Betancourt17* 241 Rutgers 9.775 0.125__.___
Kate Grotenhuis17* 179 Minnesota 9.775 0.125__.___
Calah Newman22 256 Rutgers 9.750 0.150__.___
Emma Spence23T 211 Nebraska 9.725 0.175__.___
Makayla Curtis23T 199 Nebraska 9.725 0.175__.___
Elina Vihrova23T 235 Penn State 9.725 0.175__.___
Kourtney Chinnery23T 222 Penn State 9.725 0.175__.___
Hannah Joyner27T 251 Rutgers 9.700 0.200__.___
Emily Leese27T 253 Rutgers 9.700 0.200__.___
Isabella Hughes29 249 Rutgers 9.675 0.225__.___
Ona Loper30 185 Minnesota 9.200 0.700__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Saturday
Event Results - Bars
Feb 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2022 9:25 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Clara Colombo1 197 Nebraska 9.900 0.000__.___
Lexy Ramler2T 189 Minnesota 9.875 0.025__.___
Lea Mitchell2T 168 Michigan State 9.875 0.025__.___
Kinsey Davis2T 200 Nebraska 9.875 0.025__.___
Nikki Beckwith2T 218 Penn State 9.875 0.025__.___
Ona Loper6T 185 Minnesota 9.850 0.050__.___
Alissa Bonsall6T 220 Penn State 9.850 0.050__.___
Emma Simpton6T 210 Nebraska 9.850 0.050__.___
Mya Hooten9T 180 Minnesota 9.825 0.075__.___
Cassidy Rushlow9T 233 Penn State 9.825 0.075__.___
Delanie Harkness9T 160 Michigan State 9.825 0.075__.___
Avery Balser9T 238 Rutgers 9.825 0.075__.___
Tiarre Sales9T 192 Minnesota 9.825 0.075__.___
Gabrielle Stephen14T 173 Michigan State 9.800 0.100__.___
Kathryn Thaler14T 212 Nebraska 9.800 0.100__.___
Genesis Gibson14T 203 Nebraska 9.800 0.100__.___
Hannah Joyner17T 251 Rutgers 9.775 0.125__.___
Maddie Johnston17T 230 Penn State 9.775 0.125__.___
Hannah Willmarth17T 196 Minnesota 9.775 0.125__.___
Skyla Schulte20T 171 Michigan State 9.750 0.150__.___
Baleigh Garcia20T 158 Michigan State 9.750 0.150__.___
Halle Remlinger20T 191 Minnesota 9.750 0.150__.___
Kaitlyn Bertola20T 240 Rutgers 9.750 0.150__.___
Jessica Johanson24T 229 Penn State 9.725 0.175__.___
Jordyn Zieden-Weber24T 265 Rutgers 9.725 0.175__.___
Jori Jackard26 164 Michigan State 9.700 0.200__.___
Calah Newman27 256 Rutgers 9.675 0.225__.___
Emma Spence28 211 Nebraska 9.325 0.575__.___
Lauren Bridgens29 221 Penn State 9.075 0.825__.___
Mya Pringle30 259 Rutgers 8.975 0.925__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Saturday
Event Results - Beam
Feb 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2022 9:25 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Lexy Ramler1T 189 Minnesota 9.950 0.000__.___
Kathryn Thaler1T 212 Nebraska 9.950 0.000__.___
Gabrielle Stephen3T 173 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Hannah Joyner3T 251 Rutgers 9.900 0.050__.___
Makayla Curtis3T 199 Nebraska 9.900 0.050__.___
Alyssa Wiedeman6T 174 Michigan State 9.875 0.075__.___
Maddie Johnston6T 230 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Lea Mitchell8T 168 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Gianna Gerdes8T 178 Minnesota 9.850 0.100__.___
Giana Kalefe8T 165 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Emma Spence11T 211 Nebraska 9.825 0.125__.___
Belle Huang11* 248 Rutgers 9.825 0.125__.___
Kaitlyn Higgins11* 205 Nebraska 9.825 0.125__.___
Baleigh Garcia11T 158 Michigan State 9.825 0.125__.___
Abbie Nylin11T 186 Minnesota 9.825 0.125__.___
Kinsey Davis16 200 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Calah Newman17T 256 Rutgers 9.775 0.175__.___
Lauren Bridgens17T 221 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Ayzhia Hall19T 204 Nebraska 9.750 0.200__.___
Emily Koch19T 183 Minnesota 9.750 0.200__.___
Bella Salcedo21 234 Penn State 9.725 0.225__.___
Elina Vihrova22T 235 Penn State 9.700 0.250__.___
Jackie Manifold22T 255 Rutgers 9.700 0.250__.___
Maggie Ayers24 216 Penn State 9.675 0.275__.___
Stephanie Zannella25 264 Rutgers 9.625 0.325__.___
Bella Romagnano26 232 Penn State 9.425 0.525__.___
Tiarre Sales27 192 Minnesota 9.275 0.675__.___
Brayden Battavio28 239 Rutgers 9.225 0.725__.___
Ona Loper29 185 Minnesota 9.200 0.750__.___
Skyla Schulte30 171 Michigan State 8.950 1.000__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Saturday
Event Results - Floor
Feb 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2022 9:26 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Mya Hooten1 180 Minnesota 9.975 0.000__.___
Ona Loper2T 185 Minnesota 9.925 0.050__.___
Ashley Hofelich2T 162 Michigan State 9.925 0.050__.___
Halle Remlinger2T 191 Minnesota 9.925 0.050__.___
Gabrielle Stephen5T 173 Michigan State 9.900 0.075__.___
Skyla Schulte5T 171 Michigan State 9.900 0.075__.___
Kaitlyn Higgins5T 205 Nebraska 9.900 0.075__.___
Bella Salcedo5T 234 Penn State 9.900 0.075__.___
Delanie Harkness5T 160 Michigan State 9.900 0.075__.___
Lexy Ramler10T 189 Minnesota 9.875 0.100__.___
Hannah Joyner10T 251 Rutgers 9.875 0.100__.___
Belle Huang10T 248 Rutgers 9.875 0.100__.___
Kylie Piringer10T 207 Nebraska 9.875 0.100__.___
Emily Wood10* 262 Rutgers 9.875 0.100__.___
Melissa Astarita10* 215 Penn State 9.875 0.100__.___
Emma Spence16T 211 Nebraska 9.850 0.125__.___
Lauren Bridgens16T 221 Penn State 9.850 0.125__.___
Lea Mitchell16T 168 Michigan State 9.850 0.125__.___
Gianna Gerdes16T 178 Minnesota 9.850 0.125__.___
Makayla Curtis16T 199 Nebraska 9.850 0.125__.___
Elina Vihrova16T 235 Penn State 9.850 0.125__.___
Katie Kuenemann16T 206 Nebraska 9.850 0.125__.___
Ayzhia Hall23 204 Nebraska 9.825 0.150__.___
Cassidy Rushlow24T 233 Penn State 9.800 0.175__.___
Emily Koch24T 183 Minnesota 9.800 0.175__.___
Calah Newman26T 256 Rutgers 9.775 0.200__.___
Avery Balser26T 238 Rutgers 9.775 0.200__.___
Sydney Ewing28 157 Michigan State 9.750 0.225__.___
Anna Pagliaro29 258 Rutgers 9.725 0.250__.___
Alissa Bonsall30 220 Penn State 9.700 0.275__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Saturday
Event Results - AA
Feb 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2022 9:26 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA
Lexy Ramler189 9.875 9.875 9.8759.950 39.575Minnesota1 
Gabrielle Stephen173 9.875 9.800 9.9009.900 39.475Michigan State2 
Hannah Joyner251 9.700 9.775 9.8759.900 39.250Rutgers3 
Calah Newman256 9.750 9.675 9.7759.775 38.975Rutgers4 
Emma Spence211 9.725 9.325 9.8509.825 38.725Nebraska5 
Lauren Bridgens221 9.825 9.075 9.8509.775 38.525Penn State6 
Skyla Schulte171 9.850 9.750 9.9008.950 38.450Michigan State7 
Ona Loper185 9.200 9.850 9.9259.200 38.175Minnesota8 
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